
WWW.ANDLIGHT.CA
INFO@ANDLIGHT.CA
+ 1 604 563 6938

505B RAILWAY STREET
VANCOUVER,  BC
CANADA V6A 1A7

WWW.ANDLIGHT.CA
INFO@ANDLIGHT.CA
+ 1 604 563 6938

505B RAILWAY STREET
VANCOUVER,  BC
CANADA V6A 1A7

White -‘WH’
Textured

Black -‘BK’
Textured

STANDARD FINISHES - POWDER COAT

MOUNTING TYPE
Pendant Light

FACTORY CORD LENGTH
2.43 m / 96 “
*custom length available upon request.

MATERIALS
CNC bent Steel Wire
LED Globe Bulb
Glass Globe

DESCRIPTION
A pendant light inspired by the 
planetary orbits around the sun. 
The sun in this case is a glass 
globe light source. DIMENSIONS

Height 685mm / 27”
Diameter 250mm / 9.75”

25cm
9.75”

22cm
8.75”

25cm
9.75”

68cm
27”

CERTIFICATIONS

ORB-P-WW-BK

ELECTRICAL

Voltage 120V / 230V

1x G9 Socket

Includes Dim-able 3000K LED G9 
Lamp

ORBIT / Pendant NEW / Availible Now
LUKAS PEET / 2015

ORBIT PENDANT
FINISH
Black
White

CODE	
ORB-P-WW-BKWW / 3000K
ORB-P-WW-WHWW / 3000K

TEMP.


